
 

 

8916 Chesapeake Avenue  |  Post Office Box 99 

North Beach, MD 20714 

410.257.9618  |  301.855.6681 

www.northbeachmd.org 

  WORK SESSION – NORTH BEACH TOWN HALL 

May 3, 2018 

7:00 P.M. 

 

 

1) Discussion regarding the proposed FY19 Budget  

2) Food Trucks – Discussion on the next steps 

 

 

 

Upcoming Meetings and Events 

 

1) Friday, May 4, 2018 – Friday Night Farmers Market, Car Cruise-In and Art Fair:  6:00 pm – 

9:00 pm 

2) Thursday, May 10, 2018 – Town Council Meeting – 7:00 p.m. Public Hearing on the 

Adjusted FY18 & Proposed FY 19 Budget 

3) Friday, May 11, 2018 – Acknowledgement Ceremony at Callis Park – 11:00 am 

4) Saturday, May 19, 2018 – Movie on the Beach – “CoCo” – at dusk 

5) Wednesday, May 23, 2018 – Economic Development Committee Meeting – 7 pm 

6) Thursday, May 24, 2018 – Planning Commission Meeting – 7 pm 

7) Friday, May 24, 2018 – Concert on the Pavilion – 7 pm “Fat Whiskey Band” 

8) Sunday, June 3, 2018 – North Beach House and Garden Tour – 1 pm – 5 pm 

9) Monday, June 4, 2018 – Special Events Committee Meeting – 7 pm 

10) Tuesday, June 5, 2018 – Environmental Committee Meeting – 7 pm 

11) Thursday, June 7, 2018 – Work Session – 7 pm 

    
 

 

**All agendas are subject to change up and until the time of the meeting. ** 

All meetings are held at the Town Hall unless otherwise noted 

 


